900250146 03/21/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CTRE Consulting Pty Limited		08/22/2001	CORPORATION: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CTRE Pty Limited	
Street Address:	201 Kent Street	
Internal Address:	Level 3 Grafton Bond Building	
City:	Sydney, NSW	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2000	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2569007	CHANGETRACK
Registration Number:	2667598	CHANGETRACKING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8588761604

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 888 750 4407

Email: westdocket@holleymenker.com

Correspondent Name: Gabrielle A Holley, Holley & Menker, PA

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 96

Address Line 4: Solana Beach, CALIFORNIA 92075

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2072.0000

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004987 FRAME: 0548 OP \$65.00 2569007

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gabrielle A. Holley	
Signature:	/GAHolley/	
Date:	03/21/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=cert of name change CTRE consulting to CTRE Pty Ltd#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004987 FRAME: 0549 NATIONAL DATA CENTRE 673 Marry Street WEST PERTH WA 6005

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

CTRIPTY, LTD.

Australian Company Number 050 210 145

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Act 2001 in New South Wales.

On the oineteenth day of December 1997 the company changed its name to CTRE CONSULTING PTY LIMITED



On the twenty-second day of August 2001 the company changed its name to CTRE PTY LIMITED

The company is limited by shares.

The company is a proprietary company.

The day of commencement of registration is the sixteenth day of October 1990.

Issued by the

Australian Securities and Investments Commission

on this twenty-nigth day of June, 2005.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

TRADEMARK REEL: 004987 FRAME: 0550

RECORDED: 03/21/2013